



Mare Nostrum Monaco

MONACO
from 20th to 21st May 2023 - 50m pool



Results

[FINA quotation]

Records du 200 Dos Dames

Record du Monde: **2:03.35** Regan SMITH (2002) USA 26/07/2019 GWANGJU
Record d'Europe: **2:04.94** Anastasia ZUEVA (1990) RUS 01/08/2009 ROME
Monaco Record: **2:07.02** Kathleen BAKER (1997) USA 16/06/2018 MONACO
Mare Nostrum Record: **2:06.66** Emily SEEBOHM (1993) AUS 17/06/2017 CANET

Prelims : 200 Backstroke Women

[Saturday, 20/05/2023]

QFA	1.	Emma TEREBO	1998	FRA	FFN - INSEP	+0.57	2:12.36	809 pts		
	50 m :	30.68 (30.68)	100 m :	1:04.39 (33.71)	[1:04.39]	150 m :	1:38.34 (33.95)	200 m :	2:12.36 (34.02)	[1:07.97]
QFA	2.	Laura BERNAT	2005	POL	POLISH SWIMMING FEDERATION	+0.63	2:12.41	808 pts		
	50 m :	31.36 (31.36)	100 m :	1:04.69 (33.33)	[1:04.69]	150 m :	1:38.78 (34.09)	200 m :	2:12.41 (33.63)	[1:07.72]
QFA	3.	Adela PISKORSKA	2003	POL	POLISH SWIMMING FEDERATION	+0.61	2:12.99	797 pts		
	50 m :	30.62 (30.62)	100 m :	1:03.92 (33.30)	[1:03.92]	150 m :	1:38.60 (34.68)	200 m :	2:12.99 (34.39)	[1:09.07]
QFA	4.	Pauline MAHIEU	1999	FRA	CANET 66 NATATION	+0.63	2:13.48	789 pts		
	50 m :	30.98 (30.98)	100 m :	1:03.39 (32.41)	[1:03.39]	150 m :	1:38.00 (34.61)	200 m :	2:13.48 (35.48)	[1:10.09]
QFA	5.	Mio NARITA	2006	JPN	JAPAN SWIMMING FEDERATION	+0.60	2:13.80	783 pts		
	50 m :	31.43 (31.43)	100 m :	1:05.17 (33.74)	[1:05.17]	150 m :	1:39.54 (34.37)	200 m :	2:13.80 (34.26)	[1:08.63]
QFA	6.	Bertille COUSSON	2002	FRA	BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB	+0.65	2:14.32	774 pts		
	50 m :	31.00 (31.00)	100 m :	1:04.84 (33.84)	[1:04.84]	150 m :	1:39.50 (34.66)	200 m :	2:14.32 (34.82)	[1:09.48]
QFA	7.	Dora MOLNAR	2006	HUN	HUNGARIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION	+0.64	2:14.90	764 pts		
	50 m :	31.46 (31.46)	100 m :	1:05.02 (33.56)	[1:05.02]	150 m :	1:39.87 (34.85)	200 m :	2:14.90 (35.03)	[1:09.88]
QFA	8.	Anastasia GORBENKO	2003	ISR	ISRAEL	+0.65	2:15.27	758 pts		
	50 m :	31.45 (31.45)	100 m :	1:05.30 (33.85)	[1:05.30]	150 m :	1:40.69 (35.39)	200 m :	2:15.27 (34.58)	[1:09.97]
QFB	9.	Lou-Anne GUITON	2003	FRA	BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB	+0.63	2:15.66	751 pts		
	50 m :	32.00 (32.00)	100 m :	1:05.98 (33.98)	[1:05.98]	150 m :	1:41.04 (35.06)	200 m :	2:15.66 (34.62)	[1:09.68]
QFB	10.	Malena SANTILLAN	2008	ARG	ARGENTINE SWIMMING FEDERATION	+0.71	2:16.60	736 pts		
	50 m :	32.72 (32.72)	100 m :	1:07.10 (34.38)	[1:07.10]	150 m :	1:42.26 (35.16)	200 m :	2:16.60 (34.34)	[1:09.50]
QFB	11.	Giulia VIACAVALA	2006	ITA	AS. SP. MONACO NATATION	+0.65	2:17.92	715 pts		
	50 m :	32.52 (32.52)	100 m :	1:07.35 (34.83)	[1:07.35]	150 m :	1:43.28 (35.93)	200 m :	2:17.92 (34.64)	[1:10.57]
QFB	12.	Louna KASVIO	2006	FIN	FINNISH SWIMMING FEDERATION	+0.71	2:18.05	713 pts		
	50 m :	33.17 (33.17)	100 m :	1:08.13 (34.96)	[1:08.13]	150 m :	1:43.48 (35.35)	200 m :	2:18.05 (34.57)	[1:09.92]
QFB	13.	Sum-Yuet-Cindy CHEUNG	2006	HKG	HONG KONG CHINA SWIMMING ASSOCIA...	+0.66	2:18.55	705 pts		
	50 m :	31.70 (31.70)	100 m :	1:06.50 (34.80)	[1:06.50]	150 m :	1:42.69 (36.19)	200 m :	2:18.55 (35.86)	[1:12.05]
QFB	14.	Lisa POU	1999	FRA	AS. SP. MONACO NATATION	+0.79	2:21.05	668 pts		
	50 m :	33.60 (33.60)	100 m :	1:09.22 (35.62)	[1:09.22]	150 m :	1:45.38 (36.16)	200 m :	2:21.05 (35.67)	[1:11.83]
QFB	15.	Lucine ALLART	2007	FRA	FFN - INSEP	+0.58	2:21.13	667 pts		
	50 m :	32.84 (32.84)	100 m :	1:08.98 (36.14)	[1:08.98]	150 m :	1:45.79 (36.81)	200 m :	2:21.13 (35.34)	[1:12.15]
QFB	16.	Carolina CERMELLI DAVEGNA	2001	PAN	EQUIPO BELDAGANS PLUS	+0.62	2:21.15	667 pts		
	50 m :	33.02 (33.02)	100 m :	1:08.19 (35.17)	[1:08.19]	150 m :	1:45.02 (36.83)	200 m :	2:21.15 (36.13)	[1:12.96]
	17.	Louna CANDELON	2004	FRA	CANET 66 NATATION	+0.55	2:24.35	623 pts		
	50 m :	33.81 (33.81)	100 m :	1:10.03 (36.22)	[1:10.03]	150 m :	1:47.09 (37.06)	200 m :	2:24.35 (37.26)	[1:14.32]
	18.	Beatrice BRAVIN	2007	ITA	QSWIM SSD A R.L.	+0.62	2:25.38	610 pts		
	50 m :	33.31 (33.31)	100 m :	1:09.86 (36.55)	[1:09.86]	150 m :	1:47.53 (37.67)	200 m :	2:25.38 (37.85)	[1:15.52]
	19.	Suvana CHETANA BASKAR	2003	IND	SWIMMING FEDERATION OF INDIA	+0.58	2:26.10	601 pts		
	50 m :	32.66 (32.66)	100 m :	1:09.42 (36.76)	[1:09.42]	150 m :	1:48.06 (38.64)	200 m :	2:26.10 (38.04)	[1:16.68]
	20.	Naella CHERIFI	2006	FRA	OLYMPIC NICE NATATION	+0.65	2:28.30	575 pts		
	50 m :	35.17 (35.17)	100 m :	1:12.55 (37.38)	[1:12.55]	150 m :	1:50.30 (37.75)	200 m :	2:28.30 (38.00)	[1:15.75]
	---	Macarena CEBALLOS	1995	ARG	ARGENTINE SWIMMING FEDERATION		DNS dec			
	---	Gizelle Georgene MARITZ	2009	RSA	WATERBORN SWIMMING CLUB		DNS dec			
	---	Kylie MASSE	1996	CAN	SWIMMING CANADA		DNS dec			
	---	Maana RAJIV PATEL	2000	IND	SWIMMING FEDERATION OF INDIA		DNS dec			
	---	Ingrid WILM	1998	CAN	SWIMMING CANADA		DNS dec			